C-CTAC CURRENT SENSORS
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
C - CT  - 6
 Series Name  Hole Diameter
6:φ  6 mm         10: φ  10 mm
16:φ16 mm         24: φ 24 mm
■ LIST OF MODEL NUMBER
Part Number Rated Primary Current Max. Input Current Output characteristic Example Size and Weight
AC 0.1 30 A
AC　50 Arms continuous
AC 100 mV±1 % 19.3×26.4×31 mm,
Approx. 20 gs
AC 0.1 60 A
AC  100 Arms continuous AC 200 mV±1 % 26.4×25.5×43.3 mm,
Approx. 40 gs
AC 0.1 100 A
AC  200 Arms continuous
AC 333 mV±1 % 32.5×30.5×46.2 mm,
Approx. 75 gs
C-CT-6
C-CT-10
C-CT-16
C-CT-24
AC 0.1 200 A
AC  300 Arms continuous
AC 666 mV±1 % 48.4×35.5×69.6 mm,
Approx. 170 gs
� Clamp-on type (split core design)
■ FEATURES
� Direct interface
� UL94 V-0 flame rating
� Overvoltage protection (zener diode)
Easy installation to distribution panels
� Compact size and wide measuring range
� Outstanding output linearity at all current ranges
 ・HEMS (Home Energy Management System)
 ・BEMS (Building Energy Management System)
 ・Various power monitoring systems
■ APPLICATIONS
� To measure or monitor current or power consumption
in smart energy systems such as:
（AC30 A  RL=10 Ω  50/60 Hz）
（AC60 A  RL=10 Ω  50/60 Hz）
（AC100 A  RL=10 Ω  50/60 Hz）
（AC200 A  RL=10 Ω  50/60 Hz）
（50/60 Hz）
（50/60 Hz）
（50/60 Hz）
（50/60 Hz）
RoHS compliant
C-CT
AC CURRENT SENSORS
■ SPECIFICATIONS
C-CT-6 C-CT-10 C-CT-16 C-CT-24
AC 0.1～ 30 A
（50/60 Hz） （50/60 Hz） （50/60 Hz） （50/60 Hz）
AC 0.1～ 60 A AC 0.1～ 100 A AC 0.1～ 200 A
AC 50 Arms
continuous
AC 100 Arms
continuous
AC 200 Arms
continuous
AC 300 Arms
continuous
AC 100 mV±1 % AC 200 mV±1 % AC 333.3 mV±1 % AC 666.6 mV±1 %
+2.5°±0.5°
+2.1°±0.5°